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Pernod Ricard |
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive et

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 (

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: Ratfin Retail cc t/a
Tops Village Vineyard 10995

33 Village Road

Sh 25 Kloof Village Mall

Kloof 3650

Requested Date: 2024-03-05 Customer PO:
item number Description
148103 Kahlua 16% 12x750ml 16% 1.8333
101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667
101831 Jameson Standard 50ml 10x{12x50ml} 43% 9.0667
101550 Jameson Standard 1000ml 12x1000ml 15.1111
154201 100 Pipers 6x1L 6x1000m| 8.5556
101200 Jameson Standard 200ml 24X200m| 43% 3.0222
101475 Jameson Standard 375ml 12x375ml 43% 5.6667
600101 Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 2.0000

Banking Details

Bank: ABSA
Account No: ferert738e Liquor Runners D
Branch 632005

Signed:
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DEBRIEFED

Consignee:

Tops
33 Village Road

Sh 25 Kloof village Mall

Kloof 3610

Buyer's VAT:

Krishny

age Vineyard 10995

4480163213

UoM

EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Qty

2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

Currency:

Unit Seiling Price

221.03
348.28
255.48
425.79
217.64

85.16
159.67
144.88

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1477349
Date: 2024-03-05
Customer: 6542
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1348642 SO
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411140988
Discount VAT Total Amount
-1.83 65.76 438.39
-17.67 99.18 661.23
-9.07 36.96 246.41
-15.11 123.20 821.36
-8.56 94.09 627.25
-3.02 24.64 164.28
-5.67 69.30 462.01
-2.00 64.30 428.64

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive > & w.«..u.w... ‘ -

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191 N A i \...J

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 ( Foot (g Tag einnd

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973 .

Tax Invoice
Buyer: Ratfin Retail cc t/a Consignee:
Tops Village Vineyard 10995 Tops Village Vineyard 10995
33 Village Road 33 Village Road
Sh 25 Kloof Village Mall Sh 25 Kloof Village Mall
Kloof 3610 Kloof 3610
Buyer's VAT: 4480163213
Requested Date: 2024-03-05 Customer PO: ; Krishny Currency:
Item number Description UoM Qty Unit Selling Price
141914 Malfy Gin Rosa 43% bxﬁmdmo:é 43% .0000 PK 1.00 342.71
i THE VILLAGE VINEYARD
SPAR A/C, 10995
Liquor Runners urban Uonrls Received By:,.. o (Name)

DEBRIEFE

_m.:_‘_au....x.! SN : _
{ Lt 67105 Nuw,\ ,“QQUQ\

Signed:

Ticonsesrnty [

i tho evont of querfos, gur clain Hels
Banking Details
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Account No: Leeerr7386 Signature:

Doc No: 1477349
Date: 2024-03-05
Customer: 6542
Branch / Plant; KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1348642 SO
Liquor License: KZMLA/0411140988
ZAR Payment Term: Mﬁwmﬂwhﬂoﬂ 0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
0.00 51.41 342.71
Total VAT Total Including
628.84 4,821.12
COD Total 4,772.92

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Branch 632005 Date:
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